
Projeto Se Orienta DF 2024_Início 09:00h
Parque das Aves 3.11.2024

SE ORIENTA DF

Felipe Martins Fonseca
CLUBE DE ORIENTAÇÃO ROCHA
Percurso : INFANTIL
Distancia : 1700m (Desnivel 10m)
Tempo : 0:28:42 (16'53"/km)

1/11 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Beatriz Grazielly Costa Souza 0:29:02
3. Benjamim Xavier 0:32:50

1. 31 00:02:11 131m 16'40"/km
2. 32 00:02:47 00:04:58 195m 14'16"/km
3. 33 00:02:59 00:07:57 213m 14'00"/km
4. 34 00:03:29 00:11:26 164m 21'14"/km
5. 35 00:05:28 00:16:54 254m 21'31"/km
6. 36 00:01:55 00:18:49 81m 23'40"/km
7. 37 00:06:11 00:25:00 216m 28'38"/km
8. 41 00:01:46 00:26:46 186m 9'30"/km
9. 42 00:01:34 00:28:20 155m 10'06"/km

10. 999 00:00:22 00:28:42 57m 6'26"/km
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